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3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
D5A3L—2A 2022/03/20 13:50 . .
L—2 BtaksfAE 13:58:32
Lap [¥] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
(45) IBIE &2 BUELL XB 9R (13) FFfiEZ RC390
1 14:00:10.279 47.372 18.257 7.312 21.803 125.3 1 14:00:19.147 50.426 19.500 7.916 23.010 123.3
2 14:00:58.031 47.752 18.323 7.343 22.086 125.9 2 14:01:09.250 50.103 19.417 7.830 22.856 123.3
3 14:01:45.788 47.757 18.706 7.405 21.646 129.2 3 14:01:59.219 49.969 19.206 7.961 22.802 124.1
4 14:02:34.076 48.288 18.807 7.375 22.106 127.1 4 14:02:49.605 50.386 19.583 7.828 22.975 125.3
5 14:03:21.546 47.470 18.477 7.191 21.802 125.3 5 14:03:39.965 50.360 19.692 7.859 22.809 122.4
6 14:04:09.095 47.549 18.841 7.099 21.609 128.3 6 14:04:29.440 49.475 19.334 7.959 22.182 123.0
7 14:04:57.075 47.980 18.448 7.281 22.251 133.0 7 14:05:19.879 50.439 19.675 7.908 22.856 122.2
8 14:05:44.797 47.722 18.630 7.494 21.598 132.4 8 14:06:10.094 50.215 19.413 7.931 22.871 123.6
9 14:06:32.511 47.714 18.543 7.206 21.965 131.4 9 14:07:01.066 50.972 19.685 7.881 23.406 122.4
(17) #F A h2sxse+ (2) INBP3F SFHE Z1
1 14:00:09.843 47.593 17.708 7.461 22.424 146.3 1 14:00:17.919 50.392 19.046 7.793 23.553 127.7
2 14:00:57.822 47.979 18.003 7.425 22.551 142.5 2 14:01:08.132 50.213 18.949 8.026 23.238 135.7
3 14:01:45.432 47.610 17.966 7.484 22.160 148.4 3 14:01:58.329 50.197 19.080 7.790 23.327 133.7
4 14:02:33.680 48.248 18.379 7.552 22.317 142.1 4 14:02:48.899 50.570 19.128 7.698 23.744 131.1
5 14:03:21.242 47.562 17.938 7.395 22.229 135.3 5 14:03:40.368 51.469 19.344 7.998 24.127 126.2
6 14:04:08.875 47.633 17.952 7.472 22.209 142.9 6 14:04:31.928 51.560 19.329 7.910 24.321 130.8
7 14:04:56.878 48.003 17.831 7.377 22.795 146.3 7 14:05:23.203 51.275 19.391 7.953 23.931 133.7
8 14:05:44.528 47.650 18.017 7.668 21.965 142.9 8 14:06:14.621 51.418 19.226 8.112 24.080 130.4
9 14:06:33.543 49.015 18.322 7.925 22.768 144.4 9 14:07:05.447 50.826 19.106 7.890 23.830 129.2
(23) mEEER £77—1100 (75) HHEHE 71
1 14:00:14.710 49.298 18.682 7.703 22.913 134.0 1 14:00:20.319 50.667 18.884 8.071 23.712 125.3
2 14:01:03.466 48.756 18.577 7.652 22.527 135.3 2 14:01:11.957 51.638 19.933 8.237 23.468 114.2
3 14:01:52.252 48.786 18.717 7.583 22.486 133.3 3 14:02:02.703 50.746 18.927 8.096 23.723 125.3
4 14:02:41.075 48.823 18.464 7.836 22.523 137.1 4 14:02:53.076 50.373 19.110 8.076 23.187 113.9
5 14:03:29.464 48.389 18.355 7.601 22.433 134.3 5 14:03:43.054 49.978 19.041 8.042 22.895 114.4
6 14:04:18.282 48.818 18.608 7.640 22.570 134.3 6 14:04:33.183 50.129 18.942 8.025 23.162 116.4
7 14:05:06.525 48.243 18.574 7.510 22.159 135.7 7 14:05:23.639 50.456 18.849 8.225 23.382 128.9
8 14:05:53.735 47.210 17.911 7.517 21.782 138.1 8 14:06:14.861 51.222 19.267 8.140 23.815 123.6
9 14:06:41.576 47.841 18.108 7.471 22.262 139.5 9 14:07:05.733 50.872 19.299 8.004 23.569 120.5
(3) m/#E R 21000] (60) 1#LLZEHE GPz750
1 14:00:16.470 49.951 18.850 7.958 23.143 129.5 1 14:00:23.583 52.415 20.788 7.947 23.680 116.9
2 14:01:05.624 49.154 18.566 7.835 22.753 137.4 2 14:01:15.914 52.331 20.758 7.801 23.772 116.6
3 14:01:54.588 48.964 18.573 7.829 22.562 135.7 3 14:02:07.931 52.017 20.569 7.859 23.589 121.1
4 14:02:43.694 49.106 18.520 7.747 22.839 137.4 4 14:02:59.664 51.733 20.344 8.019 23.370 118.2
5 14:03:31.551 47.857 17.876 7.524 22.457 139.9 5 14:03:51.070 51.406 20.192 7.796 23.418 1224
6 14:04:20.068 48.517 18.243 7.729 22.545 143.6 6 14:04:43.623 52.553 20.840 8.036 23.677 106.1
7 14:05:09.073 49.005 19.040 7.564 22.401 130.1 7 14:05:34.790 51.167 20.227 7.913 23.027 114.9
8 14:05:58.333 49.260 18.465 7.792 23.003 145.2 8 14:06:26.845 52.055 20.846 7.814 23.395 113.9
9 14:06:48.303 49.970 18.900 7.779 23.291 127.1 9 14:07:19.856 53.011 20.513 8.055 24.443 120.5
(35) FAARER GPZ900R (15) FFEfES XIR1200
1 14:00:18.551 50.494 19.369 7.568 23.557 114.6 1 14:00:15.547 49.396 18.794 7.683 22.919 132.0
2 14:01:08.786 50.235 18.947 7.863 23.425 123.6 2 14:01:05.181 49.634 18.862 7.764 23.008 129.8
3 14:01:58.890 50.104 18.985 7.844 23.275 117.9 3 14:01:54.220 49.039 18.654 7.608 22.777 131.1
4 14:02:49.377 50.487 19.027 7.682 23.778 120.8 4 14:02:43.380 49.160 18.544 7.597 23.019 131.7
5 14:03:38.608 49.231 18.962 7.320 22.949 121.9 5 14:03:32.420 49.040 18.629 7.738 22.673 129.8
6 14:04:28.291 49.683 19.150 7.575 22.958 121.6 6 14:04:21.134 48.714 18.274 7.660 22.780 134.3
7 14:05:17.799 49.508 18.764 7.445 23.299 124.7
8 14:06:07.635 49.836 19.175 7.640 23.021 123.9 (59) #FER CB750F
9 14:06:56.990 49.355 18.962 7.447 22.946 123.3 1 14:00:25.906 52.447 20.373 8.360 23.714 126.2
2 14:01:17.674 51.768 19.880 7.998 23.890 125.9
(46) /M # KTM 390 DUKE 3 14:02:09.165 51.491 19.762 8.083 23.646 130.4
1 14:00:20.697 50.643 19.414 7.726 23.503 125.3 4 14:03:00.539 51.374 19.789 8.094 23.491 129.2
2 14:01:10.530 49.833 19.262 7.590 22.981 126.8 5 14:03:51.983 51.444 19.743 8.131 23.570 130.4
3 14:02:00.787 50.257 19.377 7.612 23.268 126.8
4 14:02:51.090 50.303 19.612 7.655 23.036 123.0
5 14:03:41.034 49.944 19.392 7.530 23.022 126.5
6 14:04:31.696 50.662 19.409 7.490 23.763 122.7
7 14:05:20.976 49.280 19.006 7.359 22.915 128.6
8 14:06:10.657 49.681 19.283 7.713 22.685 125.3
9 14:07:00.830 50.173 19.523 7.800 22.850 126.8
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